Clan Cameron Northeast Chapter



Clan Cameron Association of North America

Membership Application

Membership applications are encouraged from all with an interest in supporting Clan Cameron.

We welcome Members with the surname of Cameron, or of a sept of Clan Cameron; and those whose mother or grandmother was a Cameron, or of a sept of Clan Cameron.

Because the Clan Cameron Association favors a liberal policy towards membership of the Clan as those who are "tenuous" but keen are often the most proactive and productive and if they have chosen Clan Cameron then we would be happy to accept them. In days gone past people took the name Cameron for all sorts of reasons - protection for example - so we would not be changing from that original ethos. As such, Associate Membership is also offered for those who wish to support Clan Cameron.

The society's mission is to provide and encourage:

The study and preservation of the culture of Clan Cameron and the Highland Clans and their heritage including dance, art, music language, folklore and history.

First Name
Surname
Address
Zip code
Telephone
Email

Email is our usual way of sending membership information. We collect your details to enable the administration and communication of our activities. Please indicate if you have no access to email and require postal membership.

Please return this form to:

Kelley Cameron True, Convener Clan Cameron Northeast, CCNA 246 Center Rd. Lyndeborough NH 03082

ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION: An individual subscription is renewable annually on the date of registration.

The annual membership fee is \$20 for an individual membership, and \$40 for a family membership.

For family membership, please add family member info below

We would also appreciate receiving any further information you wish to give of particular interests or family connections that you have with Clan Cameron:

.....

ADD FAMILY MEMBERS HERE:

<u>Name</u>.....

Address

Email.....

<u>Name</u>	
Address	
Email	

<u>Name</u>	
Address	
Email	